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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Attorney General - Vote For 1

Ouray County Treasurer - Vote For 1
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Choice

Phil Weiser

George Brauchler
William F. Robinson lii

Choice
Jill Mihelich
Julie G. Wesseling

Total
24
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Votes
1820
1269

89

Votes
2035
1136

Margin
551

Margin
899

Diluted Margin %
16.93300553

Diluted Margin %
27.62753534




Round 1

Number of Ballot Cards Audited 24
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
2-2-23 Yes
2-4-24 Yes
2-11-18 Yes
2-12-15 Yes
2-17-16 Yes
2-27-18 Yes
2-61-7 Yes
2-62-18 Yes
2-65-2 Yes
2-65-10 Yes
2-66-20 Yes
2-68-18 Yes
2-78-9 Yes
2-90-1 Yes
2-93-3 Yes
2-97-14 Yes
2-99-11 Yes
2-100-25 Yes
2-102-18 Yes
2-107-2 Yes
2-108-8 Yes
2-120-19 Yes
2-131-14 Yes

2-132-16 Yes
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Affirmation
We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Susan Husch Greg Nelson

County Clerk
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Michelle Nauer - Quray County
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