

**Duray County Audit Report**

Generated 11/20/2018 10:26 AM

General Election - 11/06/2018

Audit Random Seed	64496045949432238293				
Audit Risk Limit	0.050				
Total Ballot Cards In Manifest	3254				
Total CVRs in CVR Export File	3254				
Total Ballot Cards Audited	24				
Number of Audit Rounds	1				
<b>Round Summary</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>Total</b>			
Ballot Cards Audited	24	24			
Discrepancies (Audited Contests)	0	0			
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)	0	0			
Disagreements (Audited Contests)	0	0			
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)	0	0			
<b>Audited Contests</b>					
<b>Attorney General - Vote For 1</b>	<b>Choice</b>	<b>W/L</b>	<b>Votes</b>	<b>Margin</b>	<b>Diluted Margin %</b>
	Phil Weiser	W	1820	551	16.93300553
	George Brauchler	L	1269		
	William F. Robinson III	L	89		
<b>Duray County Treasurer - Vote For 1</b>	<b>Choice</b>	<b>W/L</b>	<b>Votes</b>	<b>Margin</b>	<b>Diluted Margin %</b>
	Jill Mihelich	W	2035	899	27.62753534
	Julie G. Wesseling	L	1136		

**Round 1****Number of Ballot Cards Audited**

24

**No Discrepancies Recorded****No Disagreements Recorded****Ballot Cards Selected**

Imprinted ID	Audited	Discrepancy	Disagreement
2-2-23	Yes	No	No
2-4-24	Yes	No	No
2-11-18	Yes	No	No
2-12-15	Yes	No	No
2-17-16	Yes	No	No
2-27-18	Yes	No	No
2-61-7	Yes	No	No
2-62-18	Yes	No	No
2-65-2	Yes	No	No
2-65-10	Yes	No	No
2-66-20	Yes	No	No
2-68-18	Yes	No	No
2-78-9	Yes	No	No
2-90-1	Yes	No	No
2-93-3	Yes	No	No
2-97-14	Yes	No	No
2-99-11	Yes	No	No
2-100-25	Yes	No	No
2-102-18	Yes	No	No
2-107-2	Yes	No	No
2-108-8	Yes	No	No
2-120-19	Yes	No	No
2-131-14	Yes	No	No
2-132-16	Yes	No	No

**Affirmation**

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report are accurate to the best of our knowledge.

**Round 1****Audit board 1:**

Susan Husch

Greg Nelson

**County Clerk**A handwritten signature in green ink that reads "Michelle Nauer". The signature is written in a cursive style with a long, sweeping line for the first name and a more compact, vertical line for the last name.

Michelle Nauer - Ouray County

